
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	THE	NEST	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,229.25
2025-04-01 Check	deposit txn_OXHmNvp $1,000.00 $3,229.25
2025-04-01 Check	deposit txn_xQH4mEv $500.00 $3,729.25
2025-04-05 �		Family	Meal	deal	from	Vienna txn_GkHzzXe -$132.08 $3,597.17
2025-04-06 DOMINO'S	4392 txn_0eH88gm -$79.84 $3,517.33
2025-04-06 DD	*DOORDASH	TEADO txn_0eH88lX -$40.38 $3,476.95
2025-04-06 PANDA	EXPRESS	#190	P txn_d7HYYrL -$971.00 $2,505.95
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_lZH5Qnb -$105.00 $2,400.95
2025-04-21 Breakfast	2 txn_AWHVXnX -$50.26 $2,350.69
2025-04-21 Snacks txn_EyHwVea -$246.02 $2,104.67
2025-04-21 Costco	Pizzas	(Lunch) txn_yXHYPbr -$263.67 $1,841.00
2025-04-21 Breakfast	1 txn_5wHKwrX -$184.18 $1,656.82
2025-04-23 Check	to	Ray	Shen txn_BZH08dM -$150.00 $1,506.82
2025-04-24 Check	to	Aaron	Jacob	Percy txn_MNH5KZl -$400.00 $1,106.82
2025-04-25 POSTMARKAPP.COM txn_WBHWnBL -$15.00 $1,091.82

WITHDRAWN:	$2,637.43.	DEPOSITED:	$1,500.00. $1,091.82

Hack	the	Nest	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hack	the	Nest's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


